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TEXTURE
COATING

STONY
COAT
Using a combination of color sands,

SUZUKA® Stony Coat crafts the

authentic effects of natural stones.

Its granular surface gives the wall

a bold and prominent finish.

CERAMIC
COAT
The blend of fine grandeur

color sands forms a suave and

refined texture, giving the walls

an elegant and graceful outlook.

MAGIC
GRANITE
With the multi-tone combination

of brilliant irorganic mineral

flakes, a natural and coarse, yet

exquisite granite look is created.

T A I W A N  •  M A L A Y S I A  •  T H A I L A N D

1808

suzuka.com.my
012-3595 677
Hotline

OTHER

PRODUCTS
Textured Coating Brick Veneer Artificial Stone Veneer Exposed Concrete Effect Interior Textured Paint Trowel Pebble Stone Coating KastPanel

Primer

Surface
Preparation

Texture
Coat

Top Coat

Surface shall be dry and free form dirt, oil, grease and other contaminants.
All cracks or defective substrate shall be repaired with suitable cement filler.1

2

3

4

1

1 - 2

1 - 2

Number
Of Coats

3

24

24

Coating
Interval (Hrs)

Product
Code

0.15 - 0.20 ltr/m²

4.2 – 5.0 kg/m²

4.2 – 5.0 kg/m²

Consumption

Roller or Brush

Spray Gun
Nozzle (6.5mm)

Spray Gun
Nozzle (8mm)

Application
Tools

EMP

MGM

NSC

1 - 2 24 3.0 - 3.6 kg/m² Spray Gun
Nozzle (5mm)

TC

2

18L

25 KG

25 KG

Packing

25 KG

15L - 0.15 - 0.25 ltr/m²

90 - 120 m²

5 - 6 m²

5 - 6 m²

Coverage
/Drum

7 - 8 m²

60 - 100 m² Roller or BrushFSI

Dilution

Max 5% with
clean water

Max 5% with
clean water

Max 5% with
clean water

Max 5% with
clean water

FSI Clear

Process

TEXTURE COATING PACKING & CONSUMPTION



SUZUKA®

MAGIC GRANITE
SUZUKA®

STONY COAT
SUZUKA®

CERAMICS

• The main mater ia ls  in  the fo l lowing samples are made of  natura l  co lor  sands and ceramics sands, thus the co lor  may d i f fer  s l ight ly .
• Due to the d i f ference in the base of  the sur face,  the co lor  and pat tern may be d i f fer .

NSC-601 NSC-606 NSC-607

NSC-608 NSC-622 NSC-623

NSC-609 NSC-620 NSC-621

NSC-602 NSC-605 NSC-604

NSC-603 NSC-610 NSC-619

NSC-612 NSC-611 NSC-614

NSC-616 NSC-617 NSC-618

MGM-312

MGM-302MGM-310

MGM-304

MGM-303

MGM-305 MGM-318 MGM-307

MGM-313

MGM-315 MGM-319 MGM-317

MGM-301

MGM-320

MGM-324MGM-309

MGM-311

MGM-321

MGM-308

MGM-322

MGM-323 TC-717 TC-718 TC-721

TC-701

TC-702 TC-703

TC-726

TC-724 TC-727

TC-705

TC-722

TC-704

TC-723

TC-707

TC-709

TC-708 TC-711

TC-715TC-716 TC-713

TC-710

TC-725

TC-706

TC-719


